
2014 All-Star Combo 
Baseball Tour
July 8 – 16
Home Run Derby
Major League All-Star Game
Wrigley Field

One-day sale on 
Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by check 
or 7% if paying by 

credit card.

$2,282 dbl
$2,163 tpl
$2,078 qd
$2,775 priv

Charlotte
&

Cleveland
Departures

PRICE PER PERSON:

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

• 9 Days
• 6 Stadiums
• 7 Games
+ Home Run Contest

Tue	 July 8	 NY Yankees @ Cleveland (7:05)
Wed	 July 9	 Henry Ford Museum   
		  LA Dodgers @ Detroit (7:05)
Thur   	 July 10	 Chic Cubs @ Cincinnati (12:35)
Fri 	 July 11	 Atlanta @ Chic Cubs  (3:05)
Sat	 July 12	 Chicago City Tour/Lunch @ Harry
		  Caray’s Restaurant  
		  Atlanta @ Chic Cubs (3:05)
Sun	 July 13	 St Louis @ Milwaukee (1:10)
Mon	 July 14	 Home Run Contest in Minneapolis
Tues	 July 15	 Major League All-Star Game (7:20)
Wed 	 July 16	 Fly home from Minneapolis

Includes: Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, Tickets to 5 MLB Games, Home Run 
Contest & All-Star Game, Admission to FanFest, City Tour (in Chicago), Lunch 

at Harry Caray’s Restaurant and Souvenir.

Home-Run Derby and All-Star Game tickets are located in the upper deck. 
Upgrades are available.


